
 

 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JANUARY 16, 2026 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40)(CDOE) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                  PAGE :    1 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                COLLEGE NAME                          PRN NO.               ABCID 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->    <-----------------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 14 : 4. PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING    (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2200010 GONBARE VISHAL MARUTI BHARATI                        279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900143726    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      26+    D $ 25+    A $  51   B $  6 6  36       46+    A+$ 32+    O $  78   A+$  9 6  54 

      38     A   33+    O $  71   A+   9 6  54       38+    A $ 29+    A+$  67   A $  8 6  48     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RRA 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  7.50 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  264  ;     SEM-II :  266  ;     SEM-III :  220  ;     SEM-IV :  267        GRAND TOTAL:  1017/1600 (63.56%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. MGMT OF BUSINESS RELATIONS     (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 24 : 4. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2200023 RANE PRANAY DILIP DEEPALI                            279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900210823    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      36     A   32+    O $  68   A    8 6  48       42     A+  34+    O $  76   A+   9 6  54 

      43+    A+$ 31+    A+$  74   A+$  9 6  54       40+    A $ 35+    O $  75   A+$  9 6  54     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL    RRA 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.81 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  318  ;     SEM-II :  283  ;     SEM-III :  293  ;     SEM-IV :  293        GRAND TOTAL:  1187/1600 (74.19%) 

 

  2200025 SHAIKH SUFIYAN ABDUL RAZAK SULTANA                   279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900206067    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      24     D   24+    A $  48   C    5 6  30       24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30 

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30       26+    D $ 25+    A $  51   B $  6 6  36     24  126   5.25       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  5.25 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  230  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  204  ;     SEM-IV :  195        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2200081 MEMON AMIR HUSSAIN ABDUL MAJEED ASMA                 279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900190816    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      41     A   35+    O $  76   A+   9 6  54       30     B   28+    A+$  58   B+   7 6  42 

      35     B+  31+    A+$  66   A    8 6  48       40     A   35+    O $  75   A+   9 6  54     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL    RRA 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  7.63 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  243  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :  270  ;     SEM-IV :  275        GRAND TOTAL:  1017/1600 (63.56%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

 RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         JANUARY 16, 2026 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40)(CDOE) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                  PAGE :    2 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                COLLEGE NAME                          PRN NO.               ABCID 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->    <-----------------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : BUSINESS STUDIES (MANAGEMENT)  

 Course: 21 : 1. SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT& LOGISTICS   (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 22 : 2. ADVERTISING & SALES MGMT       (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 23 : 3. MGMT OF BUSINESS RELATIONS     (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 24 : 4. RETAIL MANAGEMENT              (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2200141 POKHARKAR AKHIL NAVNATH DWARKA                       279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900136421    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30       34+    B+$ 31+    A+$  65   A $  8 6  48 

      28+    C $  AA  --     28   F    - - -         25+    D $  AA  --     25   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  280  ;     SEM-II :  242  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2200215/RAUT AKSHATA WAMAN VAISHALI                          279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900245703    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30        AA  --    39+    O $  39   F    - -  - 

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30       34+    B+$ 31+    A+$  65   A $  8 6  48      --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  195  ;     SEM-II :  221  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2200216/RAUT ASHWINI WAMAN VAISHALI                          279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900245711    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      26+    D $ 20+    B $  46   C $  5 6  30        AA  --    37+    O $  37   F    - -  - 

      30+    B $ 24+    A $  54   B $  6 6  36       24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30      --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  239  ;     SEM-II :  202  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2200276 PAGDHARE ADVAIT UMESH SHEETAL                        279 C.D.O.E. -VIDYANAGAR             2021027900254861    (- - - - - - ) 

                                                                                                                          

      26     D   25+    A $  51   B    6 6  36       30+    B $ 28+    A+$  58   B+$  7 6  42 

      24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30       24+    D $ 24+    A $  48   C $  5 6  30     24  138   5.75       P SUCCESSFUL    RRA 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  5.75 ;        CGPI :  6.69 @0.07 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  268  ;     SEM-II :  231  ;     SEM-III :  204  ;     SEM-IV :  205        GRAND TOTAL:   908/1600 (56.75%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

 RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


